	CONTAINERSHIPS	EURO	REMARKS
	Validity: 31.12.2020 DESCRIPTION		
	1. OOG Handling		
×	♦ Lashing / Securing	N/A	As per cargo description, upon request
	♦ OOG Survey	N/A	If an extra survey is needed
	2.1 Weighing Of Container		
	Prior To Arrival / Haulage	€ 25	
VGM	◆ Prior To Arrival / Terminal	€ 25	Per unit
	◆ After arrival 2.2. Manual submission	€ 45	
	3.1 Customs Documents	N/A	
	◆ T1/T2L/EUR1	€ 25	Per unit
	♦ EX1 document	€ 36	Per unit
Customs	♦ Customs clearance document	€ 80	Per unit
	3.2 Manifest Correctors		
	Before arrival at POD	€ 30	Per B/L + Customs fine if any
ısta	♦ After arrival at POD	€ 30	Per B/L + Customs fine if any
ರ	3.3 Customs Inspection♦ Customs Check (Door Opening)	€ 160	Per unit + shunt
	◆ Customs Check (Door Opening) ◆ Customs Check (Partial)	€ 160	Per unit + shunt
	◆ Customs Check (Full)	€ 160	Per unit + shunt
	♦ Weighing	€ 160	Per unit + shunt
	♦ Scanner / X-ray Control	€ 160	Per unit + shunt
Documentation Fees	4.1 BL Fees		
	♦ Exports	€ 35	Per unit
	♦ Imports	€ 35	Per unit
	4.2 BL / Booking Instructions Corrections	C 20	Day DI
	◆ After vessel departure ◆ Booking amendment fee	€ 30	Per BL NIL
	Booking cancellation fee		NIL
	4.3 Others		
	Extension delivery order	N/A	
	♦ Instructions from L/C	-	NIL
	Courier Fees within country	€ 35	per shipment
	◆ Courier Fees within the EU 5.1 IMO	€ 45	<u>'</u>
OM M	◆ IMO Additional	€ 75	Per TEU, applying for direct connections, except IMO 1 and 7
=	♦ Marking / Labelling / Removing Labels	-	Upon request
quipment	6.1 Pick-up	-	Upon request (depending on depot location)
	6.2 Drop-off	-	
	6.3 Food Grade Surcharge	€ 100	Per unit (included in the freight)
	6.4 Cleaning	€ 100	Upon request
Eq	◆ Sweeping, Washing ◆ Steam Cleaning	-	Upon request
	◆ Chemical Cleaning	_	Upon request
	7.1 Free Time For Loading / Unloading		
haulage	♦ Free Time For Loading	-	3 hours
	◆ Free Time For Unloading	-	3 hours
	7.2 Waiting Hours Tariff		
	♦ 20'	€ 25	Per unit / per hour
	♦ 40'	€ 25	Per unit / per hour
	7.3 Overnight stay	€ 275	Per unit / per night
	7.4 Extra Stop Surcharge◆ For Second Loading / Unloading Address		
Carrier	(max.extra Mil)	€ 60	If it is on route/if not on request
Car	♦ Extra Stop For Customs/Docs/Check/House	€ 60	If it is on route/if not on request
	7.5 Genset hire		PLUS 25% on general tariff
	7.6 Cancelation of Transportation Fee		
	♦ Cancelation D-2	-	NIL
	◆ Cancelation D-1	-	NIL Subject to the distance of concellation times / 100 % hould go calculated
	◆ Cancelation the same day	-	Subject to the distance at cancellation time / 100 % haulage sales tariff
	8.1 Operational ◆ Shunting	€ 140	Per unit
	◆ Cross-docking	€ 250	Palletized cargo / Other special commodities on request + shunting
Other	♦ LCL Packing	N/A	Subject to m3 or tons
	◆ Seal	€ 20	Per unit
0	8.2 Financial		
	◆ Collection fees (disbursement)		20% over manifested amount
	◆ Xpayment fees◆ Late Payment penalty	€ 50	Per document 5% interest over the total amount due
	+ Late Layinicht penalty		Use incress over the total amount due

